GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH
Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2015 for the
month of May 2017 is as follows:

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
01.05.2017 | Monday Chlamydia Dr. Neelam Gulati
02.05.2017 | Tuesday Campylobacter and Helicobacter | Dr. Varsha Gupta
03.05.2017 | Wednesday | Listeria and other miscellaneous Dr. Varsha Gupta
05.05.2017 | Friday General properties of viruses Dr. Priya Datta
08.05.32017 | Monday General properties of viruses Dr. Priya Datta
09.05.2017 | Tuesday Virus host interaction Dr. Gursimran
Kaur

12.05.2017 | Friday Bacteriophage Dr. Lipika Gautam
15.05.2017 | Monday Tutorial

Timings: Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9.00AM to 10.00AM

Tuesday 8.00 AM to 9.00 AM
PRACTICAL

Date Timings Topic Class Teacher

01.05.2017/02.05.2017 | 2-4 PM ELISA Dr. Yashik Bansal

05.05.217 2-4 PM Revision Biochemicals [ | Dr. Swati Sharma
Dr. Alisha Bhagat

08.05.2017/09.05.2017 | 2-4 PM To study Clostridium Dr. Prapti Bora

12.05.2017 2-4 PM Revision Biochemicals I | Dr. Swati Sharma
Dr. Alisha Bhagat

15.05.2017 2-4 PM Revision- Dr Dimpi , Dr Vibha

Staphylococcus ,Dr Ranu




GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH
Department of Microbiology
OFFICE ORDER

Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2015 for the
month of May 2017 is as follows:

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
16.05.2017 | Tuesday Poxvirus Dr. Nidhi Singla
17.05.2017 | Wednesday | Herpes Dr. Nidhi Singla
19.05.2017 | Friday Herpes Dr. Prapti Bora
22.05.2017 | Monday Adenovirus Dr. Neelam Gulati
23.05.2017 | Tuesday Picornavirus Dr. Neelam Gulati
26.05.2017 | Friday Picornavirus Dr. Neelam Gulati
29.05.2017 | Monday Picorna virus Dr. Neelam Gulati
30.05.2017 | Tuesday Paramyxo viruses Dr. Jagdish Chander
31.05.2017 | Wednesday | Tutorial
Timings: Monday, Wednesday, Friday 8.45 A.M. to 9.30 A.M.
Tuesday = 8.00 A.M. to 8.45 A.M.
PRACTICAL
} Date ' Timings Topic Class Teacher
16.05.2017 [ 12:15-1.45 PM Revision- Dr. Dimpi Bhankur
Staphylococcus » Dr Vibha
19.05.2017 12:15-1.45 PM To study Mycoplasma Dr . Shiwani Sharma

and Nocardia

22.05.2017/23.05.2017 | 12:15-1.45 PM Revision Biochemicals | Dr. Pooja Mishra

I Dr Anku Goel
\ 26.05.2017 12:15-1.45 PM To study Mycoplasma Dr .Pooja Mishra
and Nocardia
29.05.2017/30.05.2017 | 12:15-1.45 PM To study Dr. Dimpi Bhankur
Mycobacterium » Dr Vibha
tuberculosis
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